
 

 
ST. CATHERINE OF SIENA CHURCH 

  

 

WELCOME CHRISTMAS 
 
 
 

Sacrament of Penance 

Saturdays 3:30—4:00 pm  

Monday, December 10 · 4:30 pm and 6:00 pm  

Wednesday, December 12  · 4:30 pm  
 

Advent Benediction & Prayer Service & Fellowship 

Sunday, December 2 · 7:00 pm · Church 

Sunday, December 9 · 7:00 pm · Church 

Sunday, December 16 · 7:00 pm · Church 

Sunday, December 23 · 7:00 pm · Church 
 

Feast of the Immaculate Conception 

Saturday, December 8 · 9:00 am · Church 

 

Simbang Gabi    
Friday, December 21, 2018 

Recitation of Rosary · 7 pm · Church 

Mass 7:30 pm · Church 
8:30 pm Reception Parish Hall 
 
 

2018 ADVENT/CHRISTMAS MASS SCHEDULE 

Christmas Eve 

Monday, December 24 · 4:00 pm 

6:00 pm · Children’s Mass · 10:00 pm 
 

Christmas Day 

Tuesday, December 25 
8:00 am · 10:00 am · 11:30 am 
 

Feast of the Holy Family 

Saturday, December 29 · 4:30 pm  

Sunday, December 30 · 8:00 am · 10:00 am · 11:30 am 

 
 

Masses for New Year’s Day 

Monday, December 31 · 9:00 am · Chapel 

Tuesday, January 1· 9:00 am · Chapel 

Solemnity of Mary, Holy Day of Obligation 
 

Epiphany of the Lord 

Saturday, January 5, 4:30 pm  

Sunday, January 6, 8:00 am  · 10:00 am · 11:30 am 


